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2014-2015

Owensboro Catholic

245
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Current
Class
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Varsity
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Below Grade
9 Student
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non-Varsity

124423 Adkins , Hannah F 11 2012 X
174639 Arnold , Isaac M 10 2013 X
216064 Atkins , Lucas M 7 - X
215594 Augenstein , Claire F 7 - X
116355 Augenstein , John M 11 2012 X
116964 Aull , Sam M 12 2011 X
215595 Bahnick , Abby F 7 - X
117029 Bahnick , Raychel F 11 2012 X
186703 Ballard , Morgan F 11 2012 X
216001 Ballard , Robert M 9 2014 X
215938 Barnett , Ambere F 9 2014 X
123567 Barr , Lindsey F 12 2011 X
187875 Berry , Aliyah F 8 - X
115415 Berry , Mikayla F 11 2012 X
169885 Berry , Rex M 11 2012 X
124446 Bickett , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
97144 Bivins , John M 12 2011 X

199629 Blair , Nick M 9 2014 X
216002 Blair , Ross M 9 2014 X
216061 Blanford , Cole M 9 2014 X
231459 Boarman , Brooke  F 7 - X
115393 Boarman , Jack M 11 2012 X
199539 Boarman , James M 7 - X
129967 Boarman , John Mark M 11 2012 X
197317 Booth , Bynnan F 9 2014 X
215997 Booth , John Henry M 9 2014 X
160969 Boswell , Charles M 11 2012 X
154092 Boswell , Robert M 11 2012 X
228811 Bridgeman , Austin M 12 2011 X
169833 Bridgeman , Bryant M 10 2013 X
231022 Brocato , Kathleen F 7 - X
116991 Brown , Lauren F 11 2012 X
192259 Brown , Sarah F 10 2013 X
169875 Buckman , Aaron M 6 - X
123025 Buckman , Caleb M 9 2014 X
215959 Burden , Carlie F 9 2014 X
154088 Caldwell , Daniel M 9 2014 X
115410 Caldwell , Matthew M 11 2012 X
186691 Carmon , Casey F 10 2013 X
113676 Carter , Ed M 12 2011 X
113656 Cason , Olivia F 12 2011 X
115497 Cason , William M 10 2013 X
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215953 Cecil , Abby F 9 2014 X
216006 Cecil , Tanner M 9 2014 X
169887 Christodoulou , Evan M 11 2012 X
231018 Clark , Nolan M 8 - X
116995 Clemens , Mary Keaton F 11 2012 X
226366 Clemens , Sarah Beth F 8 - X
115411 Clore , Michael M 11 2012 X
231016 Clore , Samuel M 9 2014 X
116963 Clouse , Chase M 12 2011 X
219670 Clouse , Elisa F 7 - X
216048 Coakley , Jordan F 9 2014 C
115478 Cohen , Ryan M 12 2011 X
153733 Conkright , Benjamin M 9 2014 X
124569 Cooper , Alexandria F 9 2014 X
224244 Coppage , Chandler M 10 2013 X
169827 Crowe , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
117030 Danhauer , David Alexander M 11 2012 X
199540 Danzer , Garrison M 6 - X
199541 Danzer , William M 5 - X
102648 Day , Peter M 12 2011 X
224549 Deno , Jarred M 7 - X
215930 Devins , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
151388 Dickens , Amy F 11 2012 X
115405 Dickens , Lane M 10 2011 X
231019 Dotsey , Henry M 8 - X
131490 Dotsey , Thomas M 10 2013 X
169830 Druen , Tristan M 11 2012 X
169861 Dukate , Taylor F 8 - X
115373 Durbin , Danielle F 10 2013 X
199630 Durham , Tyler M 9 2014 X
216045 Ebelhar , Alana F 9 2014 C
226339 Edge , Anne E F 8 - X
129965 Elder , Nolan M 11 2012 X
197320 Englert , Sarah F 8 - X
226340 Evans , Lucy F 8 - X
226335 Evans , Xavier M 9 2014 X
215939 Eyre , Emma F 7 - X
187876 Eyre , Lauren F 8 - X
228737 Federico , Lucia F 7 - X
187223 Flatgard , Lauren F 10 2013 C
124436 Flynn , Carson F 9 2014 X
216875 Fogle , Jacob M 9 2014 X
216047 Ford , Alyson F 9 2014 C
150698 Ford , Payton M 11 2012 X
192260 Foreman , Emily F 10 2013 X
124429 Foster , Alexa F 10 2010 X
115400 Frizzell , Kalyn F 11 2012 X
115566 Frizzell , Kimberly F 10 2013 X
187878 Fulkerson , Ashley F 8 - X
231021 Fulkerson , Emily F 12 2011 X
116993 Fulkerson , Katie F 11 2012 X
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187879 Fusco , Amelia F 8 - X
150702 Garner , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
192258 Garvin , Hannah F 10 2013 X
228733 Gatten , Alyssa F 8 - X
227198 Gillihan , Caitlin F 8 - X
186673 Glenn , Clay M 10 2013 X
231108 Goedde , Grace F 8 - X
226336 Goetz , Evan M 8 - X
117040 Goetz , James Robert M 9 2014 X
72007 Goetz , Lillie F 12 2011 X

226337 Goetz , Warren M 8 - X
216063 Gonzalez , David M 7 - X
216066 Gonzalez , Hugo M 7 - X
169888 Gonzalez , Juan M 11 2012 X
115406 Goodwin , Lauren F 10 2013 X
215941 Goodwin , Natalie F 7 - X
225922 Gough , Mary F 9 2014 X
228814 Grant , Mason M 8 - X
200920 Graviss , Matthew M 8 - X
186668 Gray , Quaza Motez M 10 2013 X
215591 Greenwell , Abby F 9 2014 X
223301 Greenwell , Carson F 9 2014 X
215951 Greenwell , Rachel F 9 2014 X
216049 Gross , Claire F 9 2014 C
92245 Hagan , Maddie F 12 2011 X

115482 Haleman , Sarah F 11 2012 X
117039 Hall , Charles M 10 2012 X
204112 Hall , Jayden M 8 - X
215935 Hamilton , Daniel M 11 2012 X
117041 Hampel , Katherine F 8 - X
191930 Hampel , Michael M 10 2013 X
216004 Hardesty , Sterling M 9 2014 X
228815 Hardesty , Zach M 8 - X
186677 Hartz , Hayden M 10 2013 X
97118 Harvey , Drew M 12 2011 X/C

186692 Hatchett , Adaira F 10 2013 X
115350 Hayden , Adam M 12 2011 X
115360 Hayden , Caroline F 11 2012 X
123047 Hayden , John Thomas M 9 2014 X
199632 Hayden , Luke M 9 2014 X
201087 Hayden , Margaret F 8 - X
228736 Hayden , Sarah Kathryn F 7 - X
97187 Hayden , Seth M 12 2011 X

106117 Haynes , Zach M 12 2011 X
97172 Hazelwood , Tim M 12 2011 X

169858 Head , Caroline F 8 - X
169835 Head , Chandler M 11 2012 X
155967 Heavrin , Maci F 11 2012 C
199634 Hein , Sam M 9 2014 X
228732 Hendricks , Aubrey F 8 - X
228734 Henning , Danielle F 7 - X
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228735 Henning , Isabella  F 7 - X
224245 Higgins , Brendan M 10 2013 X
216033 Higgins , Collin M 12 2011 X
124432 Hite , Payton F 10 2013 X
226341 Hobelmann , Lyndsey F 8 - X
102465 Hoesli , Emily F 12 2011 X
102466 Hoffman , Gabrielle F 12 2011 X
187882 Hogg , Faith F 8 - X
123571 Horsley , Samantha F 11 2012 X
113660 Howard , Destiny F 12 2011 X
153745 Howard , Michael M 9 2014 X
117032 Hyland , Emma F 11 2012 X
204627 Hyland , Madalyn F 7 - X
154216 Hyland , Samuel M 9 2014 X
231969 Ingram , Beau M 8 - X
216062 Isbill , Jonathan M 7 - X
224546 Jackson , Mason M 12 2011 X
131504 Jackson , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
169831 Jacob , Weston M 10 2013 X
115371 Jacobs , Daniel M 11 2012 X
174655 James , Wes M 10 2013 X
193437 James , Will M 10 2013 X
153318 Jenkins , Logan F 11 2012 X
169853 John , Haley F 9 2014 X
197321 Johnson , Claire F 8 - X
193440 Johnson , Jacob M 10 2013 X
187198 Johnson , Jill F 5 - X
215958 Johnson , Randa F 9 2014 X
150699 Johnson , Randall M 11 2012 X
204559 Johnson , Tierney F 7 - X
224550 Jones , Chance M 7 - X
169864 Jones , Genarose F 8 - X
151389 Jones , Natalie F 11 2012 X
228816 Judd , Matthew M 9 2014 X
223303 Kanipe , Dailey F 9 2014 X
197319 Keelin , MacKenzie F 8 - X
226342 Kemper , Sydney F 8 - X
115407 Klump , Lindsey F 11 2012 X
130014 Knott , Isaac M 12 2011 X
215963 Krampe , Allison F 9 2014 X
169876 Krampe , Chris M 11 2012 X
151390 Krampe , Kelby F 11 2012 X
124433 Krampe , Samantha F 11 2012 X
102467 Kuntz , Leslie F 12 2011 X
215993 Kurtz , George M 9 2014 X
115408 Kurtz , Lucy F 11 2012 X
169828 Laboy , Gavin M 11 2012 X
215965 Lanham , Emma F 9 2014 X
199761 Latham , Hannah F 8 - X
187908 Leesman , Robert M 8 - X
115416 Leibfreid , Natalie F 12 2011 C
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151391 Lewis , Claire F 11 2012 X
116500 Linn , Emily F 11 2012 X
115391 Logsdon , Holly F 10 2013 X
187883 Lovekamp , Anna F 8 - X
154211 Lowe , Nolan M 9 2014 X
115355 Lynn , Brandon M 11 2012 X
226367 Lyon , Madelyn F 8 - X
215592 Lyons , Emily F 9 2014 X
124442 Maggard , Katelin F 10 2013 X
161145 Maloney , Bailey M 12 2011 X
186675 Maloney , Maxwell M 10 2013 X
116994 Marshall , Emily F 11 2012 X
224247 Marshall , John D M 9 2014 X
193442 Marshall , Will M 10 2013 X
206615 Massie , Caroline F 12 2011 X
92244 Mattingly , Madison F 12 2011 X
92243 Mattingly , Morgan F 12 2011 X

225924 Mattingly , Theresa F 9 2014 X
231088 Mayfield , Bethany F 7 - X
224248 Mayfield , Garrison M 9 2014 X
102650 McCarthy , Michael M 12 2011 X
169877 McCormack , Jonah M 9 2014 X
150696 McCormack , Noah M 11 2012 X
186725 McElroy , Judd M 10 2013 X
224249 McFarland , Gabriel M 9 2014 X
154086 McIntosh , Andrew M 11 2012 X
186670 McKay , Christopher Bailey M 10 2013 X
199762 McKay , Hannah F 7 - X
174649 Meyer , Andrew M 8 - X
199763 Meyer , Anna Lee F 7 - X
186695 Miles , Macey F 10 2013 X
199636 Millay , Spencer M 9 2014 X
151392 Miller , Olivia F 11 2012 X
216000 Miller , Preston M 9 2014 X
151393 Mills , Lydia F 11 2012 X
226368 Mills , Mary Claire F 8 - X
150694 Mills , Michael M 11 2012 X
129956 Mills , Patrick M 12 2011 X
115376 Mitchell , Davis M 11 2012 X
187885 Mitchell , Ellie F 9 2014 X
186696 Mitchell , Margaret F 10 2013 X
115351 Moore , Annabel F 11 2012 X
187896 Moore , Lily F 7 - X
227197 Morton , Lucie F 9 2014 X
204111 Morton , Shamari M 11 2012 X
169832 Mulcahy , Jacob M 10 2013 X
215964 Mulcahy , Sarah F 9 2014 X
215952 Mullican , Mary Beth F 9 2014 X
97114 Murphy , Joseph M 12 2011 X

187222 Murphy , Madlyn F 10 2013 X/C
160960 Murphy , Michaela F 11 2012 X
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231020 Murphy , William M 7 - X
226338 Neal , Jude M 8 - X
117033 Neal , Regan F 10 2013 X
228439 Newcom , Lexi F 10 2013 X
97185 Norcia , Matthew M 12 2011 X

186666 Norcia , Micah M 10 2013 X
216065 OBrien , Ben M 7 - X
115359 OBryan , Cameron M 11 2012 X
117034 ONan , Cameron M 11 2012 X
169838 ONan , Caroline F 9 2014 X
187886 Padgett , Hannah F 8 - X
160970 Padgett , John P M 12 2011 X
122989 Palmer , Iona F 10 2010 X
169891 Patton , Ben M 11 2012 X
187889 Patton , Meg F 9 2014 X
102646 Payne , Dylan M 12 2011 X
187196 Payne , Emma F 7 - X
187910 Payne , Griffin M 6 - X
117358 Payne , Jacob M 12 2011 X
192256 Payne , Lexi F 10 2013 X
150695 Payne , Luke M 11 2012 X
224547 Payne , Weston M 11 2012 X
228440 Peak , Macy F 9 2014 X
117035 Pfeifer , Anne F 11 2012 X
205998 Phelps , Hadley F 6 - X
196073 Polio , Sam M 8 - X
215989 Powers , Braden M 9 2014 X
123048 Rakotoniaina , Adney M 12 2011 X
186698 Ramsey , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
97120 Reed , Devereaux M 12 2011 X

161142 Reid , Luke M 11 2012 X
116389 Reid , Madeline F 11 2012 X
224246 Reid , Maxwell M 9 2014 X
161144 Reid , Paul M 11 2012 X
130295 Reynolds , Lucas M 11 2012 X
129973 Richardson , Maddex M 10 2013 X
153741 Riney , Hayden M 9 2014 X
97186 Riney , Jansen M 12 2011 X

151395 Riney , Mikala F 11 2012 X
115483 Riney , Sarah F 11 2012 X
186678 Riney , William Housten M 10 2013 X
154091 Robertson , Mason M 11 2012 X
97154 Rudy , John M 12 2011 X

224548 Russell , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
215956 Sanford , Payton F 9 2014 X
187890 Scales , Mary F 8 - X
231089 Scheithe , Alexandra F 7 - X
174641 Schepers , Patrick M 9 2014 X
187225 Scott , Mallory F 10 2013 C
115487 Self , Thomas M 10 2011 X
129970 Settle , Isaac M 11 2012 X
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117036 Settles , Camille F 11 2012 X
169839 Shaver , Hadley F 9 2014 X
166599 Short , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
169862 Simone , Bailey F 8 - X
124405 Slack , Hannah F 12 2011 X
215999 Sloan , Josh M 9 2014 X
199764 Smith , Sydney F 8 - X
102645 Solorza , Jose M 12 2011 X
196075 Stallings , Austin M 8 - X
117037 Stallings , Bridget F 11 2012 X
97123 Staples , Holden M 12 2011 X

196074 Staples , Sam M 10 2013 X
215992 Steele , Forrest M 9 2014 X
186734 Stelmach , Cody M 8 - X
216008 Stone , Will M 9 2014 X
215987 Strehl , Ben M 9 2014 X
187892 Sullivan , Caitlin F 8 - X
215940 Sutton , Gabrielle F 7 - X
216059 Sutton , Simon M 9 2014 X
186674 Tapp , Hans Tristan M 12 2011 X
220776 Thomas , Olivia F 10 2013 X
226096 Thompson , Abbey F 9 2014 X
174644 Thompson , Alli F 10 2013 X
187907 Thompson , Brent M 11 2012 X
215995 Thompson , Jacob M 10 2013 X
116996 Thompson , Jaimie F 11 2012 X
129962 Thompson , John M 12 2011 X
223302 Thompson , Macy F 9 2014 X
102461 Thompson , Molly F 12 2011 X
215961 Thompson , Morgan F 9 2014 X
123329 Thompson , Stephen M 12 2011 X
193443 Tichenor , Matthew M 10 2013 X
169840 Tignor , Abbie F 11 2012 X
215990 Tigue , Bryant M 9 2014 X
228817 Todd , Noah M 8 - X
231460 Towery , Cassidy F 7 - X
191932 Townsend , Jessi Miller F 11 2012 X
186740 Tumey , Ben M 8 - X
187893 Vinson , Liza F 8 - X
186699 Walker , Erin F 10 2013 X
117042 Ward , Maleia F 10 2013 X
117038 Warren , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
228813 Warren , Peyton M 10 2013 X
216040 Warren , Stephen M 7 - X
129972 Wassmer , Griffin M 12 2011 X
124430 Wathen , Christina F 11 2012 X
224250 Wathen , Dylan M 9 2014 X
186671 Weafer , David M 10 2013 X
231090 Weafer , Kaiser Kate F 7 - X
187895 Weaver , Rachel F 8 - X
228812 Weis , Noah M 11 2012 X
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130015 Wethington , Cody M 12 2011 X
215942 Wheatley , Jill F 7 - X
199573 Whitehouse , Sean M 8 - X
199544 Wiley , Morgan F 11 2012 X
199766 Willett , Lauren F 10 2013 X
192255 Wilson , Alexa F 12 2011 X
199547 Winnecke , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
102471 Wright , Audrey F 12 2011 X
226343 Wright , Celia F 8 - X
115384 Wright , Grace F 10 2013 X
215954 Wright , Lucy F 9 2014 X
94548 Zuberer , Ray M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Aull, Sam 
Blair, Nick 
Boarman, John Mark
Bridgeman, Austin 
Bridgeman, Bryant 
Crowe, Jeremy 
Druen, Tristan 
Durham, Tyler 
Elder, Nolan 
Hayden, Luke 
Hein, Sam 
Higgins, Collin 
Jacob, Weston 
Johnson, Jacob 
Mills, Patrick 
Mulcahy, Jacob 
Payne, Luke 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Richardson, Maddex 
Riney, Jansen 
Thompson, John 
Thompson, Stephen 
Weis, Noah 
Zuberer, Ray 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Ed 
Clouse, Chase 
Hartz, Hayden 
Hayden, Luke 

X Hollis, Triston 
Maloney, Bailey 
Marshall, John D
Mayfield, Garrison 
Mulcahy, Jacob 
OBryan, Cameron 
Payne, Luke 
Reid, Luke 
Reid, Maxwell 
Reid, Paul 
Riney, Hayden 
Riney, Jansen 
Robertson, Mason 

X Settle, Isaac 
Zuberer, Ray 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Berry, Mikayla 
Booth, Bynnan 

X Clemens, Mary Keaton
Foreman, Emily 

X Foster, Alexa 
Garvin, Hannah 
Hayden, Caroline 
Hite, Payton 
Howard, Destiny 
John, Haley 

Keelin, MacKenzie 
Maggard, Katelin 
Marshall, Emily 
Mitchell, Ellie 
Moore, Annabel 
Patton, Meg 
Payne, Lexi 
Wilson, Alexa 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Aull, Sam 
Christodoulou, Evan 
Deno, Jarred 

X Frizzell, Kalyn 
X Frizzell, Kimberly 

Gonzalez, Juan 
Hazelwood, Tim 

X Hoesli, Emily 
Jackson, Mason 
Jackson, Nicholas 
Jacobs, Daniel 

X Jenkins, Logan 
Jones, Chance 

X Jones, Natalie 
X Klump, Lindsey 
X Krampe, Kelby 
X Linn, Emily 

McCarthy, Michael 
McIntosh, Andrew 
Mills, Patrick 
Payne, Weston 
Russell, Nicholas 

X Thompson, John 
X Thompson, Stephen 
X Tignor, Abbie 

Wassmer, Griffin 
X Wiley, Morgan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Frizzell, Kalyn 
Frizzell, Kimberly 
Hoesli, Emily 
Jones, Natalie 
Klump, Lindsey 
Linn, Emily 
Tignor, Abbie 
Wiley, Morgan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Boarman, Sarah 
X Carrico, Virginia 

Coakley, Jordan 
Ebelhar, Alana 
Flatgard, Lauren 
Ford, Alyson 
Gross, Claire 

X Hagan, Kyndra 
Harvey, Drew 
Heavrin, Maci 
Leibfreid, Natalie 

X Moseley, Jordon 
X Mulcahy, Shelbi 

Murphy, Madlyn 
Scott, Mallory 

X Tapia, Magdalena 
X Zamora, Heidy 

Varsity
Football

Arnold, Isaac 
Ballard, Robert 
Bivins, John 
Blair, Nick 
Blair, Ross 
Boarman, John Mark
Booth, John Henry
Bridgeman, Bryant 

X Carter, Ed 
Cecil, Tanner 

X Daugherty, Coby 
Elder, Nolan 
Ford, Payton 
Garner, Jonathan 
Glenn, Clay 
Gray, Quaza Motez

X Hamilton, Isaac 
X Hamilton, Trey 

Hardesty, Sterling 
Hartz, Hayden 
Harvey, Drew 
Hayden, Seth 
Haynes, Zach 

X Hazelwood, Tim 
Higgins, Collin 
Hyland, Samuel 
Jacob, Weston 

X Jungleblom, Archie 
Kurtz, George 
Lowe, Nolan 
Maloney, Bailey 
Maloney, Maxwell 
Marshall, Will 
McCarthy, Michael 
McCormack, Jonah 
McCormack, Noah 
McIntosh, Andrew 
McKay, Christopher Bailey
Millay, Spencer 

X Miller, Eli 
Miller, Preston 
Mills, Michael 
Morton, Shamari 
Murphy, Joseph 
Norcia, Matthew 
Norcia, Micah 
Payne, Luke 

X Perkins, Tre 
Powers, Braden 

Reed, Devereaux 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Richardson, Maddex 
Riney, Jansen 
Riney, William Housten
Rudy, John 
Sloan, Josh 
Staples, Holden 
Steele, Forrest 
Stone, Will 
Strehl, Ben 
Tapp, Hans Tristan
Thompson, Jacob 
Tigue, Bryant 
Weafer, David 
Zuberer, Ray 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hannah 
Barr, Lindsey 
Bickett, Alyssa 
Cooper, Alexandria 
Flynn, Carson 
Foster, Alexa 
Goetz, Lillie 
Hagan, Maddie 
Head, Caroline 
Hite, Payton 

X James, Darcy 
John, Haley 
Krampe, Samantha 

X Lambert, Erika 
Maggard, Katelin 

X Marshall, Emily 
X Marshall, Will 

Massie, Caroline 
Mattingly, Madison 
Mattingly, Morgan 
Newcom, Lexi 
Peak, Macy 
Short, Mackenzie 
Simone, Bailey 
Slack, Hannah 

X Thompson, Rachel 
Wathen, Christina 
Willett, Lauren 
Winnecke, Katelyn 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Augenstein, John 
Buckman, Caleb 
Cason, William 
Conkright, Benjamin 
Hayden, John Thomas
Leesman, Robert 
Payne, Griffin 
Riney, Hayden 
Thompson, Brent 
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Warren, Stephen 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bahnick, Raychel 
Cason, Olivia 
Greenwell, Abby 
Hite, Payton 
Horsley, Samantha 
Jenkins, Logan 
Lyons, Emily 
Payne, Emma 

X Wathen, Christina 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Boswell, Robert 
Caldwell, Daniel 
Caldwell, Matthew 
Cohen, Ryan 
Day, Peter 
Dickens, Lane 
Gonzalez, Juan 

X Hollis, Triston 
Jacobs, Daniel 
Laboy, Gavin 

X Lynn, Brandon 
McCarthy, Michael 
McElroy, Judd 
McIntosh, Andrew 
Mitchell, Davis 
OBryan, Cameron 
Patton, Ben 
Payne, Dylan 
Robertson, Mason 

X Schwartz, Noah 
Self, Thomas 
Solorza, Jose 
Sutton, Simon 

X Wright, William 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnett, Ambere 
X Berry, Mikayla 

Durbin, Danielle 
X Frizzell, Kalyn 

Frizzell, Kimberly 
Goodwin, Lauren 
Haleman, Sarah 

X Hamilton, Kennedy 
Hayden, Caroline 
Klump, Lindsey 
Kurtz, Lucy 

X Lanham, Kelly 
Linn, Emily 
Logsdon, Holly 
Mitchell, Ellie 
Moore, Annabel 

Patton, Meg 
X Polston, Madison 

Reid, Madeline 
Riney, Sarah 
Thomas, Olivia 

X Toribio, Alejandra 
Ward, Maleia 
Wright, Grace 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Berry, Rex 
Boswell, Charles 
Caldwell, Daniel 
Caldwell, Matthew 
Danhauer, David Alexander
Evans, Xavier 
Goetz, Evan 
Goetz, James Robert
Goetz, Warren 
Hall, Charles 
Hampel, Michael 
Hyland, Samuel 
James, Will 
Leesman, Robert 
Lynn, Brandon 
Neal, Jude 
ONan, Cameron 
Padgett, John P
Polio, Sam 
Stallings, Austin 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Edge, Anne E
Evans, Lucy 
Goetz, Lillie 
Hampel, Katherine 
Hobelmann, Lyndsey 
Hyland, Emma 

X Ivey, Mary Nell
Kemper, Sydney 
Murphy, Madlyn 
Murphy, Michaela 
Neal, Regan 
Padgett, Hannah 
Pfeifer, Anne 
Settles, Camille 
Stallings, Bridget 
Townsend, Jessi Miller 
Ward, Maleia 
Warren, Elizabeth 
Weaver, Rachel 
Willett, Lauren 
Wright, Celia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bittel, Anthony George
Boarman, Jack 
Buckman, Aaron 
Buckman, Caleb 
Clore, Samuel 
Dotsey, Thomas 
Hall, Charles 
Hayden, John Thomas
Head, Chandler 
Jacobs, Daniel 
James, Will 
McCormack, Jonah 
McIntosh, Andrew 
ONan, Cameron 
Payne, Weston 
Rakotoniaina, Adney 
Settle, Isaac 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brown, Sarah 
X Cecil, Chloe 

Englert, Sarah 
Fulkerson, Emily 
Garvin, Hannah 
Goedde, Grace 
Hayden, Caroline 
Horsley, Samantha 
Hyland, Madalyn 
ONan, Caroline 
Palmer, Iona 
Shaver, Hadley 
Tignor, Abbie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Arnold, Isaac 
Berry, Rex 
Bivins, John 
Boswell, Charles 

X Boswell, Robert 
X Brown, Lauren 
X Carmen, Nathan 
X Cecil, Tanner 

Clore, Michael 
X Clouse, Chase 
X Clouse, Wm Rudy
X Dotsey, Thomas 
X Fogle, Jacob 

Ford, Payton 
X Garner, Jonathan 

Gonzalez, Juan 
Graviss, Matthew 
Hall, Jayden 

X Harvey, Drew 
X Hayden, Adam 

Hayden, Seth 
X Haynes, Zach 
X Hogg, Harold 

X Horsley, Samantha 
Ingram, Beau 

X James, Wes 
X James, Will 

Johnson, Randall 
X Kirkendoll, Drew 
X Knott, Isaac 

Krampe, Chris 
Lowe, Nolan 
Lynn, Brandon 

X Marshall, Will 
X Mayo, Jack 
X McIntosh, Andrew 

Meyer, Andrew 
Miller, Preston 

X Mills, Lydia 
X Morton, Shamari 
X Mullican, Nolan 

Neal, Jude 
X Norcia, Matthew 

Patton, Ben 
X Payne, Jacob 
X Pettigrew, Jacob  

Polio, Sam 
X Polston, Madison 
X Polston, Mallorie 
X Reed, Devereaux 
X Rudy, John 
X Sanford, Payton 

Staples, Holden 
Staples, Sam 
Steele, Forrest 
Sutton, Simon 

X Tapp, Hans Tristan
X Thompson, Jaimie 

Tigue, Bryant 
X Washington, Adonis 

Wethington, Cody 
Whitehouse, Sean 

X Wiley, Morgan 
X Wright, William 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Berry, Aliyah 
X Berry, Mikayla 

Boarman, Brooke  
Brown, Lauren 
Clouse, Elisa 

X Ford, Alyson 
Gillihan, Caitlin 
Gough, Mary 
Greenwell, Carson 
Hayden, Margaret 
Hogg, Faith 

X Horsley, Samantha 
Jones, Genarose 
Kanipe, Dailey 

X Kirkendoll, Ashlyn 
X Krampe, Kelby 

Mattingly, Theresa 
Mayfield, Bethany 
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Mills, Lydia 
Morton, Lucie 
Mulcahy, Sarah 
Pfeifer, Anne 

X Polston, Madison 
X Polston, Mallorie 

Sanford, Payton 
Scheithe, Alexandra 

X Scott, Mallory 
Thompson, Abbey 
Thompson, Alli 
Thompson, Jaimie 
Thompson, Macy 
Towery, Cassidy 

X Vinson, Liza 
Weafer, Kaiser Kate
Wiley, Morgan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Ballard, Morgan 
Brown, Lauren 
Clemens, Mary Keaton
Dickens, Amy 

X Harney, Lesley 
Hoffman, Gabrielle 
Jones, Natalie 
Krampe, Kelby 
Kuntz, Leslie 
Lewis, Claire 
Miles, Macey 
Miller, Olivia 
Mills, Lydia 
Riney, Mikala 
Thompson, Alli 
Thompson, Jaimie 
Thompson, Molly 
Walker, Erin 
Wright, Audrey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Berry, Rex 
Boswell, Charles 
Clore, Michael 

X Conkright, Benjamin 
Fogle, Jacob 
Gonzalez, Juan 
Hall, Charles 
Hamilton, Daniel 
Hayden, Adam 

X Hyland, Samuel 
James, Wes 
James, Will 
Knott, Isaac 

X Lowe, Nolan 
Lynn, Brandon 
Mitchell, Davis 

X Mullican, Nolan 
Payne, Jacob 

Solorza, Jose 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Barr, Lindsey 
Clouse, Elisa 
Devins, Rebecca 

X Mattingly, Madison 
X Mattingly, Morgan 

Pfeifer, Anne 
Sutton, Gabrielle 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blair, Nick 
Bridgeman, Bryant 
Crowe, Jeremy 
Druen, Tristan 
Durham, Tyler 
Elder, Nolan 
Glenn, Clay 
Goetz, James Robert
Hayden, Luke 
Hein, Sam 
Jacob, Weston 
Johnson, Jacob 
Millay, Spencer 
Reid, Maxwell 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Richardson, Maddex 
Tichenor, Matthew 
Warren, Peyton 
Weis, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Coppage, Chandler 
Gray, Quaza Motez
Hartz, Hayden 
Hayden, Luke 
Higgins, Brendan 
Marshall, John D
Marshall, Will 
Mayfield, Garrison 
McFarland, Gabriel 
Mulcahy, Jacob 
Reid, Maxwell 
Riney, Hayden 
Schepers, Patrick 
Tichenor, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Booth, Bynnan 
Brown, Sarah 
Flynn, Carson 
Foreman, Emily 

Fulkerson, Katie 
Garvin, Hannah 
Greenwell, Carson 
Hite, Payton 
John, Haley 
Kanipe, Dailey 
Keelin, MacKenzie 
Maggard, Katelin 
Mitchell, Ellie 
ONan, Caroline 
Patton, Meg 
Thompson, Macy 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ballard, Robert 
Blair, Nick 
Blair, Ross 
Booth, John Henry
Bridgeman, Bryant 
Cecil, Tanner 
Elder, Nolan 
Ford, Payton 
Glenn, Clay 
Gray, Quaza Motez
Hardesty, Sterling 
Hartz, Hayden 
Hyland, Samuel 
Kurtz, George 
Lowe, Nolan 
Marshall, Will 
McCormack, Jonah 
Millay, Spencer 
Miller, Preston 
Norcia, Micah 
Powers, Braden 
Richardson, Maddex 
Riney, William Housten
Sloan, Josh 
Steele, Forrest 
Stone, Will 
Strehl, Ben 
Thompson, Jacob 
Tigue, Bryant 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hannah 
Bickett, Alyssa 
Cooper, Alexandria 
Flynn, Carson 
Foster, Alexa 
Head, Caroline 
Hite, Payton 
John, Haley 
Krampe, Samantha 
Maggard, Katelin 
Newcom, Lexi 
Peak, Macy 
Short, Mackenzie 

Simone, Bailey 
Wathen, Christina 
Willett, Lauren 
Winnecke, Katelyn 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Buckman, Caleb 
Conkright, Benjamin 
Leesman, Robert 
Payne, Griffin 
Thompson, Brent 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Augenstein, Claire 
Bahnick, Abby 
Johnson, Jill 
Payne, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atkins, Lucas 
Blanford, Cole 
Boarman, James 
Caldwell, Daniel 
Dickens, Lane 
Gonzalez, David 
Gonzalez, Hugo 
Isbill, Jonathan 
McElroy, Judd 
OBrien, Ben 
Self, Thomas 
Stelmach, Cody 
Sutton, Simon 
Tumey, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Berry, Aliyah 
Eyre, Emma 
Eyre, Lauren 
Fulkerson, Ashley 
Fusco, Amelia 
Goodwin, Natalie 
Hayden, Margaret 
Hogg, Faith 
Jones, Genarose 
Lovekamp, Anna 
Moore, Lily 
Scales, Mary 
Sullivan, Caitlin 
Sutton, Gabrielle 
Vinson, Liza 
Weaver, Rachel 
Wheatley, Jill 
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Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Clark, Nolan 
Danzer, Garrison 
Danzer, William 
Dotsey, Henry 
Goetz, Evan 
Murphy, William 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brocato, Kathleen 
X Gough, Mary 
X Wright, Celia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bickett, Alyssa 
Carmon, Casey 
Clemens, Mary Keaton
Dickens, Amy 
Hatchett, Adaira 
Lewis, Claire 
Miller, Olivia 
Mitchell, Margaret 
Ramsey, Alyssa 
Riney, Mikala 
Walker, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Clouse, Elisa 
X Devins, Rebecca 
X Pfeifer, Anne 
X Sutton, Gabrielle 

Freshman
Baseball

Booth, John Henry
Cecil, Tanner 
Durham, Tyler 
Goetz, James Robert
Grant, Mason 
Hardesty, Sterling 
Hardesty, Zach 
Howard, Michael 
Hyland, Samuel 
Judd, Matthew 
McFarland, Gabriel 
Millay, Spencer 
Reid, Maxwell 
Schepers, Patrick 
Todd, Noah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Durham, Tyler 
Fogle, Jacob 
Hayden, Luke 
Hein, Sam 
Kurtz, George 
Marshall, John D
Mayfield, Garrison 
McFarland, Gabriel 
Reid, Maxwell 
Riney, Hayden 
Schepers, Patrick 
Stone, Will 
Wathen, Dylan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Berry, Aliyah 
Booth, Bynnan 
Clemens, Sarah Beth
Flynn, Carson 
Greenwell, Carson 
Head, Caroline 
Hogg, Faith 
John, Haley 
Johnson, Claire 
Kanipe, Dailey 
Keelin, MacKenzie 
Latham, Hannah 
Lyon, Madelyn 
Mills, Mary Claire
Mitchell, Ellie 
ONan, Caroline 
Patton, Meg 
Thompson, Macy 

Freshman
Football

X Ballard, Robert 
X Blair, Nick 
X Blair, Ross 
X Booth, John Henry
X Cecil, Tanner 
X Hardesty, Sterling 
X Hyland, Samuel 
X Kurtz, George 
X Lowe, Nolan 
X McCormack, Jonah 
X Millay, Spencer 
X Miller, Preston 
X Powers, Braden 
X Sloan, Josh 
X Steele, Forrest 
X Stone, Will 
X Strehl, Ben 
X Tigue, Bryant 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Dukate, Taylor 
Federico, Lucia 
Gatten, Alyssa 
Hayden, Sarah Kathryn
Hendricks, Aubrey 
Henning, Danielle 
Henning, Isabella  
Johnson, Tierney 
Latham, Hannah 
McKay, Hannah 
Meyer, Anna Lee
Phelps, Hadley 
Smith, Sydney 

Freshman
Volleyball

Burden, Carlie 
Cecil, Abby 
Greenwell, Rachel 
Johnson, Randa 
Krampe, Allison 
Lanham, Emma 
Mulcahy, Sarah 
Mullican, Mary Beth
ONan, Caroline 
Sanford, Payton 
Thompson, Morgan 
Wright, Lucy 


